
      

 Half Marathon Men    

      

 WFPS Half Marathon    

 Due to an error in the course set up this race was 165 meters short 

 and the results are not eligible for the provincial rankings  

      

 Open     

      

1 Daniel Heschuk 1:07:31 25-29 Mb 

2 Simon Berube 1:07:33 25-29 Rotary 

3 Tristan Da Silva 1:10:53 25-29 Police 

4 Sami Mahmoud Mohamad 1:12:39 25-29 Mb 

5 David Snider 1:13:06 35-39 Mb 

6 Nathan Janzen 1:14:11 40-44 Mb 

7 Paul Carr 1:14:35 35-39 Rotary 

8 Dominic Boulet 1:16:56 20-24 Rotary 

9 John Coffin 1:17:15 40-44 Nationals 

10 Joshua Malenchak 1:18:57 25-29 Mb 

11 Brett Maclaren 1:19:21 20-24 Police 

12 Joshua Markham 1:19:50 35-39 Rotary 

13 Thomas Neave 1:19:58 30-34 Mb 

14 Allex Delacruz 1:20:13 25-29 Rotary 

15 Giuseppe D'Amico 1:20:35 20-24 Police 

16 Riley Anderson 1:20:42 25-29 Police 

17 Trent Gill 1:21:14 35-39 Winkler 

18 Darren Klassen 1:21:53 55-59 Police 

19 Thomas Eros 1:22:50 30-34 Police 

20 Jon Gurniak 1:22:51 30-34 Mb 

21 Sean Aikman 1:22:52 45-49 Police 

22 Les Friesen 1:23:05 40-44 Mb 

23 Jonathan Shalom 1:23:08 45-49 Rotary 

24 Mattias Klassen 1:23:42 20-24 Mb 

25 Ethan Holmes 1:23:52 20-24 Rotary 

26 Jase Herie 1:24:01 15-19 Police 

27 Simon Hallick 1:24:10 20-24 Police 

28 Kevin Solmundson 1:24:10 25-29 Police 

29 Bryan McIntosh 1:24:10 35-39 Police 

30 Cole McCartan 1:24:13 25-29 Police 

31 Luxton Dueck 1:24:26 15-19 Mb 

32 Cam Jackson 1:24:48 35-39 Mb 

33 Brett Morgan 1:25:12 30-34 Rotary 

34 Jesse Scanlon 1:25:35 25-29 Mb 

35 Robert Krocker 1:25:40 30-34 Police 

36 Brian Bell 1:25:49 40-44 Mb 



37 Mark Aquino 1:25:56 30-34 Police 

38 Braedy Farmer 1:25:59 25-29 Police 

39 Kristopher Joy 1:25:59 35-39 Mb 

40 Mark McLoughlin 1:26:01 35-39 Police 

41 Oliver Kopp 1:26:12 35-39 Police 

42 Brett Janisse 1:26:17 35-39 Mb 

43 Deshon Friesen 1:26:29 20-24 Mb 

44 Robert Gendron 1:26:31 35-39 Police 

45 Erik Christianson 1:26:41 30-34 Police 

46 Michael Bommersbach 1:27:04 30-34 Rotary 

47 Gideon Hoeppner 1:27:06 15-19 Winkler 

48 Nigel Klassen 1:27:16 25-29 Treherne 

49 Yonatan Gebreeziabher 1:27:18 50-54 Mb 

50 Robert Boulet 1:27:21 20-24 Mb 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Xavier Atwal 1:41:00  10-14 Mb 

2 Olin Liu 1:45:38  10-14 Mb 

3 Kevin Wang 1:46:19  10-14 Mb 

4 Juyoung Son 1:47:40  10-14 Mb 

5 Pierce Constant 1:48:36  10-14 Mb 

6 Leo Chaput 1:50:42  10-14 Mb 

7 Alex Merino 1:52:16  10-14 Mb 

8 Hyeseong Kim 1:54:52  10-14 Mb 

9 Neeko Rajamanoharan 2:03:11  10-14 Mb 

10 Leo Sun 2:07:06  10-14 Mb 

      

1 Jase Herie 1:24:01 15-19 Police 

2 Luxton  Dueck 1:24:26 15-19 Mb 

3 Gideon Hoeppner 1:27:06 15-19 Winkler 

4 Hayden Bowman 1:27:24 15-19 Mb 

5 Andre Gregorio 1:27:44 15-19 Rotary 

6 Aaron Schmidtke 1:32:18 15-19 Mb 

7 Vincent Boulet 1:32:36 15-19 Rotary 

8 Gavin Shaw 1:35:21 15-19 Mb 

9 Airo Enns 1:35:34 15-19 Mb 

10 Dzuy Dao 1:36:15 15-19 Police 

      

1 Dominic Boulet 1:16:56 20-24 Rotary 

2 Brett Maclaren 1:19:21 20-24 Police 

3 Giuseppe D'Amico 1:20:35 20-24 Police 

4 Ethan Holmes 1:23:52 20-24 Rotary 

5 Mattias Klassen 1:23:42 20-24 Mb 

6 Simon Hallick 1:24:10 20-24 Police 



7 Deshon Friesen 1:26:29 20-24 Mb 

8 Robert Boulet 1:27:21 20-24 Mb 

9 Spencer Penner 1:28:52 20-24 Fargo 

10 Scott Yeo 1:29:33 20-24 Police 

      

1 Daniel Heschuk 1:07:31 25-29 Mb 

2 Simon Berube 1:07:33 25-29 Rotary 

3 Tristan Da Silva 1:10:53 25-29 Police 

4 Sami Mahmoud Mohamad 1:12:39 25-29 Mb 

5 Joshua Malenchak 1:18:57 25-29 Mb 

6 Riley Anderson 1:20:42 25-29 Police 

7 Allex Delacruz 1:20:13 25-29 Rotary 

8 Kevin Solmundson 1:24:10 25-29 Police 

9 Cole McCartan 1:24:13 25-29 Police 

10 Jesse Scanlon 1:25:35 25-29 Mb 

      

1 Thomas Neave 1:19:58 30-34 Mb 

2 Thomas Eros 1:22:50 30-34 Police 

3 Jon Gurniak 1:22:51 30-34 Mb 

4 Brett Morgan 1:25:12 30-34 Rotary 

5 Robert Krocker 1:25:40 30-34 Police 

6 Mark Aquino 1:25:45 30-34 Police 

7 Erik Christianson 1:26:41 30-34 Police 

8 Michael Bommersbach 1:27:04 30-34 Rotary 

9 Dan Wiebe 1:27:24 30-34 Police 

10 Brady Stevenson 1:27:33 30-34 Police 

      

1 David Snider 1:13:06 35-39 Mb 

2 Paul Carr 1:14:35 35-39 Rotary 

3 Joshua Markham 1:19:50 35-39 Rotary 

4 Trent Gill 1:21:14 35-39 Winkler 

5 Bryan McIntosh 1:24:10 35-39 Police 

6 Cam Jackson 1:24:48 35-39 Mb 

7 Kristopher Joy 1:25:59 35-39 Mb 

8 Mark McLoughlin 1:26:01 35-39 Police 

9 Oliver Kopp 1:26:12 35-39 Police 

10 Brett Janisse 1:26:17 35-39 Mb 

      

1 Nathan Janzen 1:14:11 40-44 Mb 

2 John Coffin 1:17:15 40-44 Nationals 

3 Les Friesen 1:23:05 40-44 Mb 

4 Brian Bell 1:25:49 40-44 Mb 

5 Riley Dudar 1:27:40 40-44 Mb 

6 Jason Bruce 1:27:41 40-44 Police 

7 Ryan Zajac 1:30:14 40-44 Police 



8 Richard Buskell 1:31:23 40-44 Police 

9 Dave Chapman 1:31:52 40-44 Police 

10 Kevin Abraham 1:31:59 40-44 Mb 

      

1 Sean Aikman 1:22:52 45-49 Police 

2 Jonathan Shalom 1:23:08 45-49 Rotary 

3 Brandon Penner 1:28:48 45-49 Mb 

4 Peter Inglis 1:29:11 45-49 Police 

5 Chris Schroeder 1:30:09 45-49 Mb 

6 Todd Friesen 1:30:34 45-49 Police 

7 David Watt 1:32:02 45-49 Police 

8 Alastair Norman 1:32:14 45-49 Police 

9 Mike Fitzpatrick 1:35:56 45-49 Rotary 

10 Andrew Dryburgh 1:36:46 45-49 Mb 

      

1 Yonatan Gebreeziabher 1:27:18 50-54 Mb 

2 Christopher Frank 1:27:42 50-54 Police 

3 Dion Tiessen 1:28:12 50-54 Mb 

4 Geoff Sarenchuk 1:32:24 50-54 Rotary 

5 Christopher Hewitt 1:33:11 50-54 Mb 

6 Marcel Sorin 1:33:22 50-54 Mb 

7 Owen Bowkett 1:36:45 50-54 Mb 

8 Mike Dunsire 1:39:13 50-54 Police 

9 Matthew Stacey 1:42:10 50-54 Police 

10 Travis Jensen 1:43:37 50-54 Police 

      

1 Rick Downey 1:30:20 55-59 Rotary 

2 Sam Zhou 1:32:41 55-59 Nationals 

3 Bo  Huang 1:33:00 55-59 Rotary 

4 Jemal Hailu 1:33:08 55-59 Mb 

5 Harley Boles 1:35:31 55-59 Mb 

6 Craig Finlay 1:39:58 55-59 Mb 

7 Frank Schaefer 1:41:26 55-59 Police 

8 Dale Kirk 1:41:52 55-59 Police 

9 Chuck Halikas 1:41:55 55-59 Police 

10 Kevin Wolk 1:43:00 55-59 Police 

      

1 Bob Cox 1:33:56 60-64 Police 

2 Mark D'Almeida 1:37:24 60-64 Mb 

3 Richard Alary 1:39:58 60-64 Police 

4 Jeremy Birkbeck 1:39:52 60-64 Police 

5 Vince Palace 1:41:20 60-64 Police 

6 Aldo Furlan 1:42:40 60-64 Rotary 

7 Roy Balacano 1:46:30 60-64 Police 

8 Joe Silva 1:47:20 60-64 Mb 



9 Stephen Terichow Parrott 1:48:08 60-64 Rotary 

10 Jingxie Cao 1:48:42 60-64 Rotary 

      

1 Bob Cox 1:32:44 65-69 Winkler 

2 Larry Baillie 1:41:03 65-69 Police 

3 Dale Stiles 1:46:18 65-69 Police 

4 Bill Leslie 1:50:10 65-69 Mb 

5 Alan Bailey 1:53:02 65-69 Police 

6 Louis Allain 1:53:10 65-60 Mb 

7 Dwight Suderman 1:53:28 65-69 Mb 

8 Bruce Young 1:54:28 65-69 Police 

9 Glen Easton 1:55:41 65-69 Police 

10 Ralph Aiello 1:56:56 65-69 Mb 

      

1 Brian Drummond 1:56:11 70-74 Mb 

2 Robert Stewart 1:56:50 70-74 Mb 

3 Charly Pazdor 2:03:55 70-74 Rotary 

4 Dwight Williamson 2:06:32 70-74 Police 

5 Jaswant Dhaliwal 2:17:27 70-74 Mb 

6 Doug Sadler 2:18:49 70-74 Mb 

7 Don Webb 2:19:06 70-74 Mb 

8 Kim Kemp 2:33:28 70-74 Mb 

9 Joe Urbanowich 2:49:54 70-74 Mb 

10 Rick Donald 2:51:10 70-74 Mb 

      

1 Jeff Vince 3:09:33 75-79 Rotary 

2 Bob Doolan 3:15:55 75-79 Police 

3 Robert Tisdale 3:18:45 75-69 Mb 

4 Dave Johannson 3:22:18 75-79 Police 

5 No McLeod 3:39:16 75-79 Treherne 

6 Dave Richardson 3:51:10 75-79 Mb 

      

1 George Steciuk 4:52:17 85-89 Mb 
 


